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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

2 Sunday 2-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS BRUINS

23 Wednesday 5-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

58 Friday 14-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

77 Sunday 16-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS BOWSER

83 Monday 17-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

99 Wednesday 19-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

134 Monday 24-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

153 Friday 28-Oct 7:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS PUB NIGHT

172 Sunday 30-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

200 Thursday 3-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

218 Sunday 6-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

251 Thursday 10-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

271 Sunday 13-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

297 Thursday 17-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

316 Sunday 20-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

334 Tuesday 22-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

350 Sunday 27-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

362 Monday 28-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

399 Sunday 4-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

405 Monday 5-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

429 Saturday 10-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS HNIC

450 Sunday 11-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

466 Wednesday 14-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

508 Monday 19-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

562 Sunday 8-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

596 Thursday 12-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

610 Sunday 15-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

637 Thursday 19-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

644 Friday 20-Jan 7:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

655 Sunday 22-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

684 Wednesday 25-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

705 Sunday 29-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

773 Sunday 5-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

807 Monday 13-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

821 Wednesday 15-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

869 Tuesday 28-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

890 Saturday 4-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS HNIC

912 Sunday 5-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

931 Thursday 9-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

953 Sunday 12-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

981 Thursday 16-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

991 Sunday 19-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

1010 Tuesday 21-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

1034 Sunday 26-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HAWKS

1062 Tuesday 28-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

RR018 Saturday 1-Apr 5:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR025 Sunday 2-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HAWKS

RR071 Thursday 6-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR081 Tuesday 11-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

RR107 Friday 14-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

RR123 Sunday 16-Apr 11:30 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


